
P5 Parking Fees

Time range Regular Periods
Crowded Periods

(GW・Summertime・
New Years)

1st

Day

0.5h Free

1.0h ¥100

1.5h ¥300

2.0h ¥500

2.5h ¥700

3.0h ¥900

3.5h ¥1,100

4.0h ¥1,300

4.5h ¥1,500

5.0h ¥1,700

5.5h ¥1,900

6.0h ¥2,100

6.5h ¥2,300

7.0h ¥2,500

7.5h ¥2,700

8.0h

A cap of ¥2,800

¥2,900

9.0h ¥3,050

10.0h ¥3,200

11.0h ¥3,350

～
A cap of ¥3,400

24h

2nd

Day

～ （¥150/hour） （¥150/hour）

48h A cap of ¥5,600 A cap of ¥6,800

3rd

Day

～ （¥150/hour） （¥150/hour）

72h A cap of ¥8,400 A cap of ¥10,200

4th

Day

～ （¥100/hour） （¥100/hour）

96h A cap of ¥10,400 A cap of ¥12,600

5th

Day

～ （¥100/hour） （¥100/hour）

120h A cap of ¥12,400 A cap of ¥15,000

*An additional charge will be applied from the 6th day onward.
Regular Periods: ¥100 per hour, up to a maximum of ¥2,000 per 24-hour period.
Crowded Periods: ¥100 per hour, up to a maximum of ¥2,400 per 24-hour period.

Regular Vehicles



Time range Charge

for the first 7 hours following 
parking lot entry

(no charge if you leave the car park 
within 30 minutes of entering)

¥50/half hour

for periods exceeding 7 hours, 
up to 24 hours

¥700

For periods exceeding 24 hours ¥100/hour, capped at ¥700 per 24-hour period

Two-Wheeled Motor Vehicles

Half the rate of a regular vehicle (requires you to show a physical disability certificate)

Handicapped Visitors

Reservations cost an extra ¥1,400 in addition to the metered rate, regardless of parking 
time.

Regular Reservation Parking（P5 Parking）

Reservations cost an extra ¥2,800 in addition to double the standard car fee.

Reserved Garage Parking

Half the rate of a regular reservation (requires you to show a physical disability 
certificate)

Reservations for Handicapped Visitors

For large vehicles, the toll is double the rate for a standard car.

Large Vehicles


